

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9200-9201/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 17/12/2004 in LPA No. 748/1994 in CWP No. 5746/1982  
&

LPA No. 861/1993 in CWP No.5746/1982 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT  
CHANDIGARH)

RAM GOPAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

( With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 02/05/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. J.L. Gupta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Nidhesh Gupta, Adv.

Miss Nidhi Gupta, Adv.

Ms. S. Janani, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

(Sheetal Dhingra)

(Vijay

Dhawan)

Court Master

Court Master