

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9200-9201/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 17/12/2004 in LPA No. 748/1994
in CWP No. 5746/1982 and LPA No. 861/1993 in CWP No. 5746/1982
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RAM GOPAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 27/04/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Nidhesh Gupta, Adv.

Ms. S. Janani, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.K.Khurana, AAG

Mr. Vaibhav Dang, Adv.

Mr. Amrendra Kr. Mehta, adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. Justice List this matter before a Bench of which Hon'ble

H.S.Bedi is not a member.

ay Dhawan)

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Vij

t Master

Court Master

Cour