

**SECTION IV**  
**IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA**  
**CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

**CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3119 OF 2007**

Ram Gopal & Ors. Etc.

....Appellants

**VERSUS**

The State of Punjab & Ors. Etc.

...Respondents

**OFFICE REPORT**

The matter above mentioned was listed before the Hon'ble Court on 29.09.2016, when the following Order was passed :-

**"The seniority list of platoon commanders  
from 1966 to 1971 be produced within six weeks.  
List the matter after six weeks."**

In pursuant to Order quoted above, Ms. S. Janani, Advocate for appellant has on 26.10.2016 filed an Additional Affidavit alongwith true copy of Seniority list. Copy of the same has been included in paper books.

The appeal above mentioned is listed before the Hon'ble Court with this Office Report.

Dated this the 12<sup>th</sup> day of November, 2016.

**ASSISTANT REGISTRAR**

**Copy to :-**

1. Mr. Kuldip Singh, Advocate.  
M-12, Jungpura Extn., New Delhi -14
2. Ms. S. Janani, Advocate.  
62, Lawyers Chambers, SCI, ND

**ASSISTANT REGISTRAR**