

PIITEM NO.103

COURT NO.5

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).3119/2007

RAM GOPAL & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 18/01/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Appellant(s) Ms. S. Janani, AOR (NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanchar Anand, AAG

Mr. Anant Kumar Vatsya, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel for the respondents says that the seniority list is under preparation and that it will take another six weeks to finalize the seniority list.

The matter is adjourned by eight weeks.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)

(JASWINDER KAUR)

AR-CUM-PS

COURT MASTER